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Results by AdkinsTrak Timing Associates

                          2008 AAU Youth Cross Country
                              National Championship
                                Decatur, Alabama
                                December 6, 2008

                Intermediate Boys Individual Results with Splits

Place NO.   Name                      TEAM                           1 Mile 2 Mile  
Split  Finish  Pace
===== ===== ========================= ============================== ====== ====== 
======= ======  ====
   1.  3154  Johnny Sanchez           Unattached                       4:53  10:07 (
5:14)  15:55  5:08
   2.  3116  Paul Lewis               Unattached                       4:53  10:07 (
5:14)  15:55  5:08
   3.   674  Blaise Binns             Mercury Alabama                  4:55  10:09 (
5:15)  16:01  5:10
   4.  1142  Stacey Eden              Westside TC                      4:54  10:10 (
5:17)  16:10  5:12
   5.   166  Paul Zeman               Belvidere Tornados               4:54  10:10 (
5:17)  16:12  5:13
   6.   464  Ryan Polman              Greater Cleveland XC             5:02  10:21 (
5:19)  16:18  5:15
   7.   436  Kyle Overway             Fast Feat                        5:04  10:27 (
5:23)  16:22  5:16
   8.   191  Renat Zalov              Buffalo Grove Running Club       5:05  10:25 (
5:20)  16:24  5:17
   9.  3090  David Hudman             Unattached                       5:11  10:32 (
5:22)  16:26  5:18
  10.  3082  Kenneth Harris           Unattached                       5:03  10:26 (
5:24)  16:29  5:19
  11.   218  William Bridges          Central Florida Gliders          4:56  10:23 (
5:28)  16:31  5:19
  12.  1140  David Bruce              Westside TC                      5:01  10:33 (
5:32)  16:39  5:22
  13.   162  Logan Volkey             Belvidere Tornados               4:59  10:27 (
5:29)  16:39  5:22
  14.  1162  Brandon Kintner          Zizzer Running Club              5:02  10:28 (
5:27)  16:39  5:22
  15.  1148  Sean Vandermosten        Westside TC                      4:59  10:31 (
5:32)  16:39  5:22
  16.  3137  Humberto Osuna           Unattached                       5:00  10:32 (
5:33)  16:40  5:22
  17.  3064  Justin Doss              Unattached                       5:06  10:35 (
5:29)  16:42  5:23
  18.   233  Novian Middleton         Central Florida Gliders          4:58  10:28 (
5:30)  16:43  5:23
  19.   234  Daniel Millay            Central Florida Gliders          5:02  10:36 (
5:34)  16:44  5:23
  20.   163  Bruyn Yunk               Belvidere Tornados               5:01  10:30 (
5:29)  16:45  5:24
  21.  3129  Reid Mitchell            Unattached                       5:00  10:34 (
5:35)  16:49  5:25
  22.   655  Kyle Smith               Macomb X-Men                     5:05  10:39 (
5:34)  16:51  5:26
  23.   324  Cory Kleinjan            Derby City AC                    5:03  10:37 (
5:34)  16:52  5:26
  24.   650  Andrew Cusmano           Macomb X-Men                     5:10  10:43 (
5:33)  16:53  5:26
  25.   195  Patrick Jividen          Capital City Striders WV         5:02  10:40 (
5:39)  16:54  5:27
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  26.  1138  Sean Breeds              Westside TC                      5:01  10:38 (
5:37)  16:55  5:27
  27.   541  Ryan Cutter              Indiana Cal Striders             5:05  10:43 (
5:38)  17:00  5:29
  28.   446  Luke Hickman             Fleet Feet TC                    5:19  10:54 (
5:35)  17:07  5:31
  29.   649  Joe Chmielewski          Macomb X-Men                     5:08  10:39 (
5:31)  17:08  5:31
  30.   434  Patrick Mangan           Fast Feat                        5:10  10:52 (
5:43)  17:10  5:32
  31.   435  Tim Mosier               Fast Feat                        5:09  10:52 (
5:44)  17:11  5:32
  32.   651  Daniel Finn              Macomb X-Men                     5:11  10:49 (
5:39)  17:12  5:33
  33.   771  Joshua Jenkins           NewRoc Rockets                   5:07  10:47 (
5:40)  17:13  5:33
  34.  1137  Darius Berry             Westside TC                      4:59  10:40 (
5:42)  17:13  5:33
  35.   482  Keith Buell              Hatton Youth Track               5:22  11:02 (
5:40)  17:14  5:33
  36.  3186  Jalen Weaver             Unattached                       5:11  10:46 (
5:35)  17:14  5:33
  37.  3124  Jacob Mathis             Unattached                       5:19  10:57 (
5:39)  17:19  5:35
  38.   884  Grant Miller             Running Factory TC               5:18  10:59 (
5:42)  17:21  5:35
  39.   551  Patrick Mccarthy         Indiana Cal Striders             5:26  11:11 (
5:45)  17:24  5:36
  40.   990  Antonio Carter           Track Phi Track Elite            5:08  10:59 (
5:52)  17:28  5:37
  41.  1163  Michael Martin           Zizzer Running Club              5:02  10:48 (
5:46)  17:28  5:37
  42.   330  Dominic Perronie         Derby City AC                    5:15  11:03 (
5:49)  17:28  5:38
  43.   236  Grayson Moore            Central Florida Gliders          5:14  11:03 (
5:50)  17:30  5:38
  44.  1143  Jeane Haile              Westside TC                      5:02  10:48 (
5:47)  17:31  5:39
  45.  3133  Brandon Nelson           Unattached                       5:16  11:08 (
5:52)  17:32  5:39
  46.  1160  Landon Franz             Zizzer Running Club              5:21  11:08 (
5:47)  17:33  5:39
  47.   229  Nick Lehman              Central Florida Gliders          5:18  11:04 (
5:47)  17:36  5:40
  48.  3134  Gehrig Nelson            Unattached                       5:15  11:06 (
5:52)  17:37  5:40
  49.   213  Joshua Boggs             Central Florida Gliders          5:13  11:03 (
5:50)  17:40  5:42
  50.   484  Leland Collins           Hatton Youth Track               5:23  11:09 (
5:46)  17:42  5:42
  51.   730  Strouse Garet            Mid MD Dragons                   5:16  11:10 (
5:55)  17:43  5:43
  52.   973  Eric Gibbs               Staley Striders                  5:34  11:18 (
5:45)  17:44  5:43
  53.   439  Jack Thompson            Fast Feat                        5:15  11:11 (
5:57)  17:45  5:43
  54.   440  Nicholas Whitten         Fast Feat                        5:27  11:18 (
5:51)  17:46  5:43
  55.   485  Cliff Denton             Hatton Youth Track               5:26  11:16 (
5:51)  17:47  5:44
  56.   252  Jake Curtis              Cleveland Express                5:24  11:12 (
5:48)  17:48  5:44
  57.   550  Michael Marshall         Indiana Cal Striders             5:25  11:15 (
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5:51)  17:51  5:45
  58.   221  Daniel Dey               Central Florida Gliders          5:19  11:15 (
5:56)  17:52  5:45
  59.   143  Wilton Crocker           Belvidere Tornados               5:20  11:14 (
5:55)  17:56  5:47
  60.   781  Mischa Turner            Northern Neck Lightn             5:25  11:22 (
5:58)  17:58  5:47
  61.  3056  Andrew Dancer            Unattached                       5:17  11:15 (
5:58)  17:59  5:48
  62.   913  Christoph Mcelroy        Slipstream TC                    5:25  11:22 (
5:58)  18:00  5:48
  63.   481  Michael Brooks           Hatton Youth Track               5:27  11:21 (
5:54)  18:00  5:48
  64.  1164  Max Robinson             Zizzer Running Club              5:32  11:27 (
5:55)  18:01  5:48
  65.   726  Zimak Donald             Mid MD Dragons                   5:20  11:19 (
6:00)  18:04  5:49
  66.   678  Tucker Oliver            Mercury Alabama                  5:30  11:30 (
6:00)  18:10  5:51
  67.   492  Zach Haught              Hatton Youth Track               5:29  11:31 (
6:02)  18:12  5:52
  68.  3073  Justin Gonzales          Unattached                       5:21  11:24 (
6:04)  18:13  5:52
  69.  1165  Trenton Roseman          Zizzer Running Club              5:34  11:36 (
6:03)  18:17  5:53
  70.   480  Jade Brackin             Hatton Youth Track               5:26  11:26 (
6:01)  18:18  5:54
  71.  1161  Brandon Johnson          Zizzer Running Club              5:34  11:38 (
6:04)  18:19  5:54
  72.   653  Mike Mcginnis            Macomb X-Men                     5:37  11:40 (
6:03)  18:22  5:55
  73.  1073  Christoph Canlas         Valley Striders                  5:31  11:38 (
6:07)  18:24  5:56
  74.    67  Jacoby Dove              Alabama XC TC                    5:18  11:32 (
6:15)  18:37  6:00
  75.  3144  Adam Pierce              Unattached                       5:38  11:47 (
6:09)  18:42  6:01
  76.   263  John Bolding             Decatur Harriers                 5:46  11:53 (
6:07)  18:43  6:02
  77.    65  Christean Covington      Alabama XC TC                    5:39  11:54 (
6:15)  18:54  6:05
  78.   679  Evan Pardi               Mercury Alabama                  5:45  12:02 (
6:17)  18:58  6:07
  79.   946  Bradford Lepik           Speed City Elite                 5:30  12:00 (
6:30)  18:59  6:07
  80.  3159  Julian Scott             Unattached                       5:42  11:58 (
6:16)  19:01  6:08
  81.  3205  Daniel Rymer             Unattached                       5:49  12:10 (
6:21)  19:04  6:09
  82.  3206  Taylor Hawk              Unattached                       5:43  11:56 (
6:14)  19:08  6:10
  83.  1075  Dylan Devens             Valley Striders                  5:41  12:02 (
6:21)  19:13  6:11
  84.   516  Cj Woodham               Hatton Youth Track               5:32  11:57 (
6:25)  19:18  6:13
  85.  3190  Andrew Williams          Unattached                       5:48  12:12 (
6:25)  19:18  6:13
  86.   981  Devon Fuson              Terre Haute Hornets Running Cl   5:50  12:14 (
6:24)  19:19  6:13
  87.   669  Michael Ritter           Memphis Milers                   5:40  12:06 (
6:26)  19:20  6:14
  88.   527  Anthony Holloway         Indiana All Stars                5:44  12:09 (
6:26)  19:25  6:15
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  89.  3042  Jared Boyd               Unattached                       5:44  12:01 (
6:17)  19:26  6:16
  90.    73  Marquis Leonard          Alabama XC TC                    5:40  12:04 (
6:24)  19:30  6:17
  91.   936  Tyler Herbert            Southeast Louisiana Roadrunner   5:46  12:08 (
6:23)  19:36  6:19
  92.   322  Michael Karas            Derby City AC                    5:52  12:25 (
6:33)  19:38  6:20
  93.   505  Shane Naylor             Hatton Youth Track               5:49  12:31 (
6:43)  19:48  6:23
  94.  3029  Matthew Alexander        Unattached                       5:54  12:32 (
6:39)  19:56  6:25
  95.   528  Zack Keeney              Indiana All Stars                5:56  12:33 (
6:38)  20:04  6:28
  96.  3140  Darren Payton            Unattached                       5:38  12:32 (
6:54)  20:09  6:29
  97.  3097  Deran Jimmerson          Unattached                       5:49  12:32 (
6:44)  20:10  6:30
  98.  3078  Brent Halstead           Unattached                       6:00  12:45 (
6:46)  20:28  6:35
  99.   677  Jacob Fuller             Mercury Alabama                  6:05  13:11 (
7:06)  21:06  6:48
 100.  3111  Mike Klopfenstein        Unattached                       6:12  13:19 (
7:07)  21:15  6:51
 101.    68  Zachary Flynn            Alabama XC TC                    6:22  13:30 (
7:08)  21:15  6:51
 102.  3204  Thomas Colter            Unattached                       6:13  13:37 (
7:25)  21:41  6:59
 103.    70  Wesley Hyatt             Alabama XC TC                    6:25  14:25 (
8:01)  23:39  7:37
 104.  3154  Johnny Sanchez           Unattached                       4:53  10:07 (
5:14)  15:55  5:08
 105.  3116  Paul Lewis               Unattached                       4:53  10:07 (
5:14)  15:55  5:08
 106.   166  Paul Zeman               Belvidere Tornados               4:54  10:10 (
5:17)  16:12  5:13
 107.  1142  Stacey Eden              Westside TC                      4:54  10:10 (
5:17)  16:10  5:12
 108.   674  Blaise Binns             Mercury Alabama                  4:55  10:09 (
5:15)  16:01  5:10
 109.   218  William Bridges          Central Florida Gliders          4:56  10:23 (
5:28)  16:31  5:19
 110.   233  Novian Middleton         Central Florida Gliders          4:58  10:28 (
5:30)  16:43  5:23
 111.   162  Logan Volkey             Belvidere Tornados               4:59  10:27 (
5:29)  16:39  5:22
 112.  1137  Darius Berry             Westside TC                      4:59  10:40 (
5:42)  17:13  5:33
 113.  1148  Sean Vandermosten        Westside TC                      4:59  10:31 (
5:32)  16:39  5:22
 114.  3137  Humberto Osuna           Unattached                       5:00  10:32 (
5:33)  16:40  5:22
 115.  3129  Reid Mitchell            Unattached                       5:00  10:34 (
5:35)  16:49  5:25
 116.   163  Bruyn Yunk               Belvidere Tornados               5:01  10:30 (
5:29)  16:45  5:24
 117.  1138  Sean Breeds              Westside TC                      5:01  10:38 (
5:37)  16:55  5:27
 118.  1140  David Bruce              Westside TC                      5:01  10:33 (
5:32)  16:39  5:22
 119.   234  Daniel Millay            Central Florida Gliders          5:02  10:36 (
5:34)  16:44  5:23
 120.   195  Patrick Jividen          Capital City Striders WV         5:02  10:40 (
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5:39)  16:54  5:27
 121.  1162  Brandon Kintner          Zizzer Running Club              5:02  10:28 (
5:27)  16:39  5:22
 122.  1143  Jeane Haile              Westside TC                      5:02  10:48 (
5:47)  17:31  5:39
 123.   464  Ryan Polman              Greater Cleveland XC             5:02  10:21 (
5:19)  16:18  5:15
 124.  1163  Michael Martin           Zizzer Running Club              5:02  10:48 (
5:46)  17:28  5:37
 125.  3082  Kenneth Harris           Unattached                       5:03  10:26 (
5:24)  16:29  5:19
 126.   324  Cory Kleinjan            Derby City AC                    5:03  10:37 (
5:34)  16:52  5:26
 127.   436  Kyle Overway             Fast Feat                        5:04  10:27 (
5:23)  16:22  5:16
 128.   655  Kyle Smith               Macomb X-Men                     5:05  10:39 (
5:34)  16:51  5:26
 129.   541  Ryan Cutter              Indiana Cal Striders             5:05  10:43 (
5:38)  17:00  5:29
 130.   191  Renat Zalov              Buffalo Grove Running Club       5:05  10:25 (
5:20)  16:24  5:17
 131.  3064  Justin Doss              Unattached                       5:06  10:35 (
5:29)  16:42  5:23
 132.   771  Joshua Jenkins           NewRoc Rockets                   5:07  10:47 (
5:40)  17:13  5:33
 133.   990  Antonio Carter           Track Phi Track Elite            5:08  10:59 (
5:52)  17:28  5:37
 134.   649  Joe Chmielewski          Macomb X-Men                     5:08  10:39 (
5:31)  17:08  5:31
 135.   435  Tim Mosier               Fast Feat                        5:09  10:52 (
5:44)  17:11  5:32
 136.   434  Patrick Mangan           Fast Feat                        5:10  10:52 (
5:43)  17:10  5:32
 137.   650  Andrew Cusmano           Macomb X-Men                     5:10  10:43 (
5:33)  16:53  5:26
 138.   651  Daniel Finn              Macomb X-Men                     5:11  10:49 (
5:39)  17:12  5:33
 139.  3090  David Hudman             Unattached                       5:11  10:32 (
5:22)  16:26  5:18
 140.  3186  Jalen Weaver             Unattached                       5:11  10:46 (
5:35)  17:14  5:33
 141.   213  Joshua Boggs             Central Florida Gliders          5:13  11:03 (
5:50)  17:40  5:42
 142.   236  Grayson Moore            Central Florida Gliders          5:14  11:03 (
5:50)  17:30  5:38
 143.  3134  Gehrig Nelson            Unattached                       5:15  11:06 (
5:52)  17:37  5:40
 144.   330  Dominic Perronie         Derby City AC                    5:15  11:03 (
5:49)  17:28  5:38
 145.   439  Jack Thompson            Fast Feat                        5:15  11:11 (
5:57)  17:45  5:43
 146.   730  Strouse Garet            Mid MD Dragons                   5:16  11:10 (
5:55)  17:43  5:43
 147.  3133  Brandon Nelson           Unattached                       5:16  11:08 (
5:52)  17:32  5:39
 148.  3056  Andrew Dancer            Unattached                       5:17  11:15 (
5:58)  17:59  5:48
 149.   229  Nick Lehman              Central Florida Gliders          5:18  11:04 (
5:47)  17:36  5:40
 150.    67  Jacoby Dove              Alabama XC TC                    5:18  11:32 (
6:15)  18:37  6:00
 151.   884  Grant Miller             Running Factory TC               5:18  10:59 (
5:42)  17:21  5:35
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 152.  3124  Jacob Mathis             Unattached                       5:19  10:57 (
5:39)  17:19  5:35
 153.   221  Daniel Dey               Central Florida Gliders          5:19  11:15 (
5:56)  17:52  5:45
 154.   446  Luke Hickman             Fleet Feet TC                    5:19  10:54 (
5:35)  17:07  5:31
 155.   143  Wilton Crocker           Belvidere Tornados               5:20  11:14 (
5:55)  17:56  5:47
 156.   726  Zimak Donald             Mid MD Dragons                   5:20  11:19 (
6:00)  18:04  5:49
 157.  1160  Landon Franz             Zizzer Running Club              5:21  11:08 (
5:47)  17:33  5:39
 158.  3073  Justin Gonzales          Unattached                       5:21  11:24 (
6:04)  18:13  5:52
 159.   482  Keith Buell              Hatton Youth Track               5:22  11:02 (
5:40)  17:14  5:33
 160.   484  Leland Collins           Hatton Youth Track               5:23  11:09 (
5:46)  17:42  5:42
 161.   252  Jake Curtis              Cleveland Express                5:24  11:12 (
5:48)  17:48  5:44
 162.   913  Christoph Mcelroy        Slipstream TC                    5:25  11:22 (
5:58)  18:00  5:48
 163.   550  Michael Marshall         Indiana Cal Striders             5:25  11:15 (
5:51)  17:51  5:45
 164.   781  Mischa Turner            Northern Neck Lightn             5:25  11:22 (
5:58)  17:58  5:47
 165.   480  Jade Brackin             Hatton Youth Track               5:26  11:26 (
6:01)  18:18  5:54
 166.   485  Cliff Denton             Hatton Youth Track               5:26  11:16 (
5:51)  17:47  5:44
 167.   551  Patrick Mccarthy         Indiana Cal Striders             5:26  11:11 (
5:45)  17:24  5:36
 168.   481  Michael Brooks           Hatton Youth Track               5:27  11:21 (
5:54)  18:00  5:48
 169.   440  Nicholas Whitten         Fast Feat                        5:27  11:18 (
5:51)  17:46  5:43
 170.   492  Zach Haught              Hatton Youth Track               5:29  11:31 (
6:02)  18:12  5:52
 171.   946  Bradford Lepik           Speed City Elite                 5:30  12:00 (
6:30)  18:59  6:07
 172.   678  Tucker Oliver            Mercury Alabama                  5:30  11:30 (
6:00)  18:10  5:51
 173.  1073  Christoph Canlas         Valley Striders                  5:31  11:38 (
6:07)  18:24  5:56
 174.  1164  Max Robinson             Zizzer Running Club              5:32  11:27 (
5:55)  18:01  5:48
 175.   516  Cj Woodham               Hatton Youth Track               5:32  11:57 (
6:25)  19:18  6:13
 176.   973  Eric Gibbs               Staley Striders                  5:34  11:18 (
5:45)  17:44  5:43
 177.  1165  Trenton Roseman          Zizzer Running Club              5:34  11:36 (
6:03)  18:17  5:53
 178.  1161  Brandon Johnson          Zizzer Running Club              5:34  11:38 (
6:04)  18:19  5:54
 179.   653  Mike Mcginnis            Macomb X-Men                     5:37  11:40 (
6:03)  18:22  5:55
 180.  3144  Adam Pierce              Unattached                       5:38  11:47 (
6:09)  18:42  6:01
 181.  3140  Darren Payton            Unattached                       5:38  12:32 (
6:54)  20:09  6:29
 182.    65  Christean Covington      Alabama XC TC                    5:39  11:54 (
6:15)  18:54  6:05
 183.   669  Michael Ritter           Memphis Milers                   5:40  12:06 (
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6:26)  19:20  6:14
 184.    73  Marquis Leonard          Alabama XC TC                    5:40  12:04 (
6:24)  19:30  6:17
 185.  1075  Dylan Devens             Valley Striders                  5:41  12:02 (
6:21)  19:13  6:11
 186.  3159  Julian Scott             Unattached                       5:42  11:58 (
6:16)  19:01  6:08
 187.  3206  Taylor Hawk              Unattached                       5:43  11:56 (
6:14)  19:08  6:10
 188.   527  Anthony Holloway         Indiana All Stars                5:44  12:09 (
6:26)  19:25  6:15
 189.  3042  Jared Boyd               Unattached                       5:44  12:01 (
6:17)  19:26  6:16
 190.   679  Evan Pardi               Mercury Alabama                  5:45  12:02 (
6:17)  18:58  6:07
 191.   936  Tyler Herbert            Southeast Louisiana Roadrunner   5:46  12:08 (
6:23)  19:36  6:19
 192.   263  John Bolding             Decatur Harriers                 5:46  11:53 (
6:07)  18:43  6:02
 193.  3190  Andrew Williams          Unattached                       5:48  12:12 (
6:25)  19:18  6:13
 194.  3097  Deran Jimmerson          Unattached                       5:49  12:32 (
6:44)  20:10  6:30
 195.   505  Shane Naylor             Hatton Youth Track               5:49  12:31 (
6:43)  19:48  6:23
 196.  3205  Daniel Rymer             Unattached                       5:49  12:10 (
6:21)  19:04  6:09
 197.   981  Devon Fuson              Terre Haute Hornets Running Cl   5:50  12:14 (
6:24)  19:19  6:13
 198.   322  Michael Karas            Derby City AC                    5:52  12:25 (
6:33)  19:38  6:20
 199.  3029  Matthew Alexander        Unattached                       5:54  12:32 (
6:39)  19:56  6:25
 200.   528  Zack Keeney              Indiana All Stars                5:56  12:33 (
6:38)  20:04  6:28
 201.  3078  Brent Halstead           Unattached                       6:00  12:45 (
6:46)  20:28  6:35
 202.   677  Jacob Fuller             Mercury Alabama                  6:05  13:11 (
7:06)  21:06  6:48
 203.  3111  Mike Klopfenstein        Unattached                       6:12  13:19 (
7:07)  21:15  6:51
 204.  3204  Thomas Colter            Unattached                       6:13  13:37 (
7:25)  21:41  6:59
 205.    68  Zachary Flynn            Alabama XC TC                    6:22  13:30 (
7:08)  21:15  6:51
 206.    70  Wesley Hyatt             Alabama XC TC                    6:25  14:25 (
8:01)  23:39  7:37
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